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Women / 4 / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aliya Kozlowski147
Air Force

9.100 9.200 9.5009.600 37.400
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Ramel152
Air Force

9.250 9.100 9.2009.400 36.950
2 3T 3T 4 2 

2 

Emmersyn Noel154
Air Force

8.800 9.400 9.3009.400 36.900
10T 1 3T 3 3 

3 

Alexis Bunker141
Air Force

9.300 8.600 8.8009.300 36.000
1 8T 5T 9T 4 

4 

Viv Sikorski151
Air Force

8.900 8.550 9.4509.050 35.950
5T 10 9 2 5 

5 

Chloe Aumann292
Russell

8.850 9.100 8.8008.900 35.650
9 3T 11T 9T 6 

6 

Arianna Joski146
Air Force

8.900 8.300 9.1008.900 35.200
5T 12 11T 6 7 

7 

Kaylee Cummings144
Air Force

8.600 8.600 9.1508.750 35.100
12T 8T 14T 5 8 

8 

Zadie Williams287
Russell

8.300 8.650 8.9508.600 34.500
17T 7 17 8 9 

9 

Quinn Servi149
Air Force

9.000 8.450 8.7508.200 34.400
4 11 20 11 10 

10 

Elsa Urban293
Russell

8.000 8.950 8.6008.750 34.300
22 5 14T 12T 11T

11T

Morgan Witkowski288
Russell

8.500 8.700 8.4008.700 34.300
15T 6 16 16T 11T

11T

Brooke Nundahl142
Air Force

8.900 7.750 8.1009.450 34.200
5T 16 2 19 13 

13 

Amelia Voigt150
Air Force

8.300 8.100 8.2509.300 33.950
17T 13 5T 18 14 

14 

Khali Goethals153
Air Force

8.100 8.000 8.5009.000 33.600
21 14 10 14T 15 

15 

Meg Tichy290
Russell

8.500 6.900 9.0009.150 33.550
15T 22 8 7 16 

16 

Chelsea Liebergen148
Air Force

8.800 7.400 8.0509.200 33.450
10T 20 7 20 17 

17 

Layne Baxter289
Russell

8.600 7.650 8.6008.400 33.250
12T 17 19 12T 18 

18 

Ashley Deering284
Russell

8.900 7.900 7.5008.900 33.200
5T 15 11T 22 19 

19 

Tevyn Lang286
Russell

8.600 6.950 8.0008.450 32.000
12T 21 18 21 20 

20 

Evelyn D'Angelo145
Air Force

8.200 7.500 8.5007.450 31.650
20 19 21 14T 21 

21 

Cali Christopherson283
Russell

8.300 7.600 8.4006.500 30.800
17T 18 22 16T 22 

22 
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